30-12-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE

FIRST YEAR

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL

APPEARED

0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0808

0809

0810

0811

0812

0813

0814

0815

0816

0817

0818

0819

0820

0821

0822

0823

PASSED

PERCENTAGE
CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP

CONTEMPORARY INDIA & EDUCATIO

LEARNING & TEACHING

LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULM

UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & S

GENDER SCHOOL & SOCIETY

PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

BIOLOGICAL SCIENC

COMPUTER SCIENCE

HOME SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

ART

MUSIC

ENGLISH

HINDI

PUNJABI

SANSKRIT

MATHEMATICS

(SUBJECT WISE)

APPEARED

11939

11933

11935

11932

11934

11929

818

1514

441

3506

3939

1392

1462

123

53

97

2326

3276

337

512

3585

PASSED

8470

9575

9818

10844

8719

10767

691

1374

387

176

2891

3087

839

1228

155

79

53

89

2093

2533

283

2766

OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
EXAM JULY, 2022

PERCENTAGE

70.

80.

82.

90.

73.

90.

84.

90.

87.

91.

82.

78.

60.

83.

51.

64.

91.

89.

77

83.

57.

7.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

.00

00

00



TOTAL APPEARED : 11950 TOTAL PASSED : 4571 PASS PERCENTAGE
38.25



